



Date: 30.03.2024

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Security Code: 531911

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Galaxy Agrico Exports Limited

Sanjay Patel

Whole Time Directo

DIN: 01632626

Form C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of Company: Galaxy Agrico Exports Limited

ISIN of Company: INE803L01016

Details of Change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a Listed Company and Immediate relative of such persons and other persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

Name, PAN,	Category of	Securities H	eld prior to	Securitie	s acquire	ed / Dispo	sed	Securities l	neld post	Dat	e of	Date of	Mode of	Exchan
CIN/DIN, &	Person	acquisition						acquisition / disposal		Allot	ment	Intimati	acquisition	ge on
Address with	(Promoters /									adv	ice /	on to	/ disposal	which
Contact Nos.	Member of									acqu	isitio	Compan	(on Market	the
	the Promoter										of	У	/ Public	Trade
	Group /									Sha	res/		rights /	was
	Designated									disp	osal		preferentia	execut
	Person /									of sh	nares		I offer / off	ed
	Directors /									spe	cify		market /	
	Immediate												Inter se	
	Relatives of												Transfer,	
	Such Other												ESOPs,	
	Persons /												etc.)	
	Others etc.									(Aggregation)				
		Type of	No. and %	Type of	No.	Value	Transact	Type of	No. and %	Fr	То			
		Security	of Share	Security			ion Type	Security	of Share	0				
	((For eg.	Holding	(For eg.				(For eg.	Holding	m				
		Shares,		Shares,				Shares,						
		Warrants		Warrants,			- 3/11	Warrants,						
		,		Convertible				Convertibl						
		Converti		Debentures,				е						
		ble		Rights				Debenture						
		Debentur		Entitlement				s, Rights						
		es, Rights		s etc.				Entitlemen						
		Entitlem						ts etc.						
		ents etc.		<u> </u>					10	4.4	10	40		45
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Devkuvarben	Promoter	Equity	35000	Equity	35000	1594250	Sale	Equity	0.00	28/0	3/2024	29/03/2024	On Market	BSE
Nathabhai			1.28%		1.28%									
Sadaria														

					the same of the sa		Company of the second	District the same of the same	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		and the second second second second second	The state of the s		
	PAN: AGDPS1257L, Address: 7-A Kasturi Appartment, B/H Bhaktidham Temple, Akshar Marg,Rajkot, Gujarat,3600 01							.40						
	Harsha	Promoter	Equity	70500	Equity	10000	455500	Sale	Equity	60500	28/03/2024	29/03/2024	On Market	BSE
	Manharbhai			2.58%		0.37%				2.21				
	Sadaria													
	PAN:													
8	AGDPS1256					Mar and the								
	M													
	Address: 7-A						-							
	Kasturi													
	Appartment,													
	B/H													
	Bhaktidham													
	Temple, Akshar													
	Marg,Rajkot,													
	Gujarat,3600													
	01											-		
L		Annual Control of the				-								

Efaul

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed Company and Immediate relatives of such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

	Trading in Derivative	Exchange on w	change on which the Trade was executed			
	Contract	В	uy	S	ell	
Type of Contract	Contract Specification	Notional Value	No of Units (Contracts * Lot Size)	Notional Value	No of Units (Contracts * Lot Size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
		-	-		-	

Note: In Case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Date: 30.03.2024 Place: Rajkot Signature: SD/-

Name: Sanjay Patel Designation: WTD